ge 1 ep 23, 2024		Rate confirmation	Shipment 31445-9196			
		PO Box 6386, Edison, NJ, 08817, United States P: (732) 587-4000 • W: directtrafficsolutions.com				
Route 1	Sep 23, 2024 4:00 -16:00 FCFS	GADI FORWARDING 8201 Killam Industrial Blvd, Killam Industrial Park Laredo, TX 78045 Pickup # 3084953	ROYAL3 INC DOT 2828543			
	• Sep 24, 2024 Apt	Gabriel Ride Control 700 N Industrial Blvd Chickasha, OK 73018	ROYAL3 INC DOT 2828543			
Equipment	Van					
Carrier	ROYAL3 INC MC 944686 • DOT 2828543 • P: (630) 485-7370					
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00				
	Total	\$1,000.00				
TERMS AND	CONDITIONS					
Real-time Auto	omated Tracking:					
Tracking tFailure to	through either Macropoint of track via either the Macropo	or Turvo Driver app on a smartphone. r Turvo Driver app is required. oint or Turvo Driver app will result in a \$100 fine. ues through the Driver tracking app or email <u>updates@dts-freigh</u>	t.com with your Pro # in the subject			
Detention:						
DetentionCarrier muBOL/POD	starts 2 hours after the scheoust notify DTS 1 hour after a D must have in and out times	dance with the DTS Accessorial Guidelines. Document can be pr duled appointment time unless otherwise stated. arrival time if driver is not being loaded. notated and signed by facility representative.	ovided upon request.			
• Failure to Accessorials:	track via Macropoint or Tur	vo Driver app will result in denial of detention.				

- All accessorials will be paid out in accordance with the DTS Accessorial Guidelines. Document can be provided upon request.
- All receipts must be received within 48 hours to receive reimbursement. Receipts can be submitted through the Turvo Driver app.
- Failure to send receipts within customer's time requirement will result in forfeiture of reimbursement.
- All receipts must have a DTS pro number notated.

Billing:

- Rate confirmations, POD's, and all other necessary paperwork must be submitted through the Turvo Driver App or sent to pods@dts-freight.com.
- All invoices and paperwork must be submitted with a Pro #.

age 2 ep 23,	2024	Rate confirmation	Shipment ID 31445-91967
٠	Quick Pay Processing - Send paperwork to quickpay@ All payments are issued through TriumphPay. Visit Tr payments@dts-freight.com.		found on portal, please email
٠	If Carrier Requests EFS Payment for Lumper Service	or Other Charges, DTS will assess a \$15 Fee and	l deduct it from total pay.
٠	All other inquiries, please contact 732-587-4000 ext. 8	00.	
Oth	er:		
• • • •	Carrier agrees, where applicable, to comply with the pr 2005; and any related load specific terms and condition Missed deliveries are subject to a 15% rate reduction, n Re-Brokering is forbidden, original carrier who signed Re-brokering of shipment will result in 100% loss of p Carrier is responsible for 100% of any shortages follow Carrier is responsible for 100% of any claim or redeliv Cross Docking is NOT permitted. Carrier expected to p expressed written approval from Direct Traffic Solution The temperature within the reefer unit must remain con log of temperature readings and any maintenance perfor reefer download will result in a deduction.	ns set forth on the bill of lading. no less than \$150 in any instance. the Rate Con agreement holds all responsibility ay. ving a driver count. ery due to driver negligence causing a shift or the bickup and deliver in the same trailer. If a shipm ns, carrier will receive a fine of 50% of total line insistent throughout the duration of the trip. In the	y for any loss or damage. It of the freight in transit. then has been cross docked without ehaul. e event of a reefer breakdown. A detailed
Rep	resentative signature	Receiver signature	2
Title	2	Title	
Dat	2	Date	





BILL TO: DIRECT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC 851 BROKEN SOUND PARKWAY BOCA RATON, FL 33487 INVOICE DATE: 09/24/2024 INVOICE #: 31445-91967 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/24/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/23/2024		GADI FORWARDING, 8201 Killam Industrial Blvd, Killam Industrial Park Laredo, TX 78045 - 700 N Industrial Blvd, Chickasha, OK 73018, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL

\$1,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

	20.09.202		t any shipping				BILL OF L	ADING	SHIPM Page 1 (IENT #: 3084	953
	.0.00.201		SH		MON			Carrier Name:		and the second	
SHIP FROM Name: Ride Control Mexicana ddress: 10 Industrial Park ity/State/Zip: El Marqués Queretaro QUE 76250 ountry: México						Phone	Trailer Number: SCAC: Pro#		ca, S.A de C.V <u>8</u> 09202024 5843		
			S	HIP T	0	•		Seal Number:			
Name: Gabriel Ride Control Address: 700 N. Industrial Blvd. City/State/Zip: Chickasha OK 73018 Country: EE.UU.						Phone	Pro Number Sticker:				
S	PECI	AL IN	STRUCTI	ONS	FINAL	DESTIN	NATION	FREIGHT TERI	MS / THI	RD PARTY	BILLIN
					CUST	OMER		Freight Charge Terms:	COLLEC		
inah			401			1					
	ase Ord		ASN 85052334	07	Pallets		Pkgs	Weight		Invoice	
10050	0010036		85052335	1.93			,395.000 97.000	11,176.943 700.886	900265		
	0010204		85052338			1	,634.000	6,085.361	900265		
1000	ND T	200	ALC: NOT ALC				6 ctns	17,963.19 KG	900205	9002653689	
					(RINFORM		_		
ndlir	ng Unit		PACKAGE								
TY	TYPE		QTY TYPE		WEIGHT		H.M			NMFC#	CLASS
		23.000		ctns	224.056						
		3.000		ctns	43.271						
		29.000		ctns		56.853					
		18.000		ctns		183.590					
			164.000	ctns		778.867					
-			68.000	ctns ctns		655.637					
			31.000 30.000			30.851		a strange of			
			6.000	ctns ctns	1	304.610 70.881					
	DOD OF	ATE DESCR	SILL RIBED ABOV EXCEPT AS N IORTAGES N	OTED	ABOVE.	·	2/24/ CARRIE SIGN & I Property describt Carrier certifies e DOT emergency		y the driver in g required plays	e^{+Srn} by $e^{+ent/3}$ $e^{-9\cdot 33}$ $e^{-9\cdot 33}$	· J · J
	OF DE						PALLETS SHIP	45 PLT	() BY	LER LOADED BY DRIVER SHIPPER	
LET	S RECEIN		PIEC	CES RECE			() BY SHIPPER () BY DRIVER F () BY DRIVER	A by: 19,150 KG PALLET SAID TO CONTAIN PALLETS AND PIECES To of conditions, if this shipm on the consignor, the consign on the consignor this ship tes.	YES	wrap Intact at pic	
the same of the	State of the state		ary Sea	and the second	and and a second second		a line of a	The second se			